
x kr

kr
kr

914

905
917

23118

23117

668

5

1

19

21

23

5

7
911

24

4

3

23K

23K

23P5

sp

all

kr

kr
kr

kt

4

3

5

Hirsipuunkallio

Bokvillaninpuisto

at ma

17

76

75

54

98

64

18

86

86

64

84

84

57

57

35

38

74

84
65

09

26

38

76

08

36

07

25

44

64

24

8.6

5.4

4.3

5.3

4.6

4.3

4.7

7.0

7.0

7.5

4.1

4.5

7.8 7.8

6.5

7.5

7.7 6.8

7.5

7.0

7.0

7.0

6.0

5.0

4.3

+ 3.6

7.7

7.6

4.1

4.7

7.7

4.0
4.1

3.4

+ 2.60

4.0

5.3

4.7

4.8

5.1
4.8

5.3

5.5

5.3

4.3

5.5

4.3

4.6

4.6

5.0  

+7.9

 

 

+7.2

4.2
9.3

9.4
1.6

2.0

5.0

5.1

9.4

9.3

5.0

4.2

6.2

6.3

4.3

5.2

5.0

3.8

2.1

6.0

6.0

9.3

9.3
5.0

ARABIANKATU
TOINI MUONAN KATU

GUNNEL NYMANIN KATU

Ar
ab
ian

ka
tu

BIRGER KAIPIAISEN KATU

MUOTOILIJANKATU

RÖRSTRANDINKATU

XV

IX

XXII+III XVI+III

Ar
ab
ian

ku
ja

Ke
ram

iik
ka

ku
ja

Ku
rt 

Ek
ho
lm
in 

ku
ja

AUKIOTEHTAANARABIAN

  PIHABRYKIN  RUT

VIII

VIII

VIII

VIII

XII

IX

XII

VII

VIII

VIII

VIII

IV

Tax
i 4 

ap

kt

kt

Havainnekuva                                                
Kalasatama - Malmi-tiimi                                    
Asemakaavoitus                                              
Helsingin kaupunki                                          ARABIAN TEHDASKORTTELI                                                

Liite selostukseen nro 12470                                

0 100 200 300m


